SESSION #5
DATE TIME
22-Sep 6:00pm
22-Sep  6:55pm
22-Sep  7:50pm
22-Sep  8:45pm
22-Sep  9:40pm
29-Sep 6:00pm
29-Sep  6:55pm
29-Sep  7:50pm
29-Sep  8:45pm
29-Sep  9:40pm

6-Oct  6:00pm
6-Oct  6:55pm
6-Oct  7:50pm
6-Oct  8:45pm
6-Oct  9:40pm
13-Oct  6:00pm
13-Oct  6:55pm
13-Oct  7:50pm
13-Oct  8:45pm
13-Oct  9:40pm

WOMENS DIVISION

HOME
Deportivo Leon
Portugal
Gold Rush
Las Metro
Chicas Fresas

Las Metro
Pumas
Chicas Gilas
Deportivo Leon
Portugal

Guerreras
Chicas Fresas
Pumas
Deportivo Leon
Chicas Gilas

Hot Shots
Deportivo Leon
Pumas
Portugal
Guerreras

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
'S
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

GUEST
Chicas Gilas
Hot Shots
Pumas
Guerreras
Local 8

Local 8
Chicas Fresas
Guerreras
Hot Shots
Gold Rush

Portugal
Gold Rush
Hot Shots

Local 8
Las Metro

Chicas Fresas
Las Metro
Local 8
Chicas Gilas
Gold Rush

FRIDAY

Updated 9/25/17
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| Registration for next session begins October 16. Session #5 team fees must be paid in full to be eligible to register |

20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct

27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct

3-Nov
3-Nov
3-Nov
3-Nov
3-Nov

10-Nov
10-Nov
10-Nov
10-Nov
10-Nov

6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Chicas Fresas
Chicas Gilas
Gold Rush
Hot Shots
Pumas

Pumas
Portugal
Guerreras
Gold Rush
Local 8

Gold Rush
Local 8
Pumas

Chicas Fresas

Las Metro

Gold Rush
Hot Shots
Portugal
Deportivo Leon
Chicas Fresas

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
'S
VS

Deportivo Leon
Local 8
Las Metro
Guerreras
Portugal

Las Metro
Chicas Fresas
Deportivo Leon

Chicas Gilas

Hot Shots

Deportivo Leon
Portugal
Guerreras
Chicas Gilas
Hot Shots

Local 8
Chicas Gilas
Las Metro
Pumas
Guerreras
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